
Meesjuuniorid (1995-…)
1. Veikka FLEMMING Soome
2. Alex NAUMI Soome
3. Mihkel PAE Tartu SS Kalev
4. Mart PAE Tartu SS Kalev
5. Karl Paul PARMAKSON Tartu SS Kalev
6. Denis AKSELROD Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg
7. Mart LUUK Pärnu LTK Vint-90
8. Lauri LEPPIK Tartu SS Kalev
9. Timo SIIM Suure-Jaani LTK Lehola-2005

10. Miro SEITZ Soome
11. Vasili SKRIPKIN Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg
12. Veeti VALASTI Soome
13. Oskar PUKK Tartu SS Kalev
14. Nikita TEREHOV Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg
15. Sander KOTKAS Tartu SS Kalev
16. Nikolai GRIGORJEV Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg
17. Karl Aleksander SIRP Tartu SS Kalev
18. Markkos PUKK Tartu SS Kalev
19. Mihhail JUMANOV Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg
20. Fedor DENISOV Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg
21. Märten AARDEVÄLJA Tartu SS Kalev
22. Martin SIIMAN Tartu SS Kalev
23. Igor ZALOMOV Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg
24. Rando VAIKMÄE Tartu SS Kalev

Meesveteranid (40+)
1. Antti LUIGEMAA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Taavi RAIDMETS Pärnu LTK Vint-90
3. Konstantin KRASNOV Venemaa Pihkva
4. Peeter SUMRE Pärnu LTK Vint-90
5. Sergei TERASKEVITŠ Venemaa Pihkva
6. Andres HÕRAK Tartu LTK PiPo
7. Eduard KABARCHUK Venemaa Pihkva
8. Sergei RÕTSEV Venemaa Pihkva
9. Neeme KAUROV Tartu LTK PiPo

10. Toomas VAHTRA Tartu
11. Madis TSÄKO Põlva
12. Igor MALYHIN Venemaa Pihkva
13. Jaanus LOKOTAR Kadrina LTK
14. Aarne RUUTO Kadrina LTK
15. Tarmo KÄÄRIK Tartu
16. Arvo NÄKK Tartu LTK PiPo
17. Arvi ALL Võru LTS
18. Sergey VOLKOV Venemaa Pihkva
19. Antti EVERT Suure-Jaani LTK Lehola-2005
20. Marek KOTKAS Elva
21. Andrus PUKK Tartu
22. Urmas LILL Tartu
23. August-Ervin OJA Tartu
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Naisjuuniorid (1995-…)
1. Valeria SARYCHEVA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Lana LOS Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg
3. Adelina ZULFUKAROVA Rakvere LTK Pinx
4. Julia ŠUMILOVA Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg
5. Darja GRIBOVA Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg
6. Eva BAIBORODINA Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg
7. Liisbet HELLENURME Tartu SS Kalev
8. Jelizaveta DEMENTJEVA Venemaa Sankt-Peterburg

Naisveteranid (40+)
1. Margit TAMM MTÜ Pinksipõnnid
2. Aili KULDKEPP Rapla
3. Auli PUKK Tartu

Meesüksikmäng
1. Veikka FLEMMING Soome
2. Mihkel PAE Tartu SS Kalev
3. Alex NAUMI Soome
4. Antti LUIGEMAA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
5. Mart PAE Tartu SS Kalev
6. Miro SEITZ Soome
7. Andres HÕRAK Tartu LTK PiPo
8. Kristo KAUKÜLA Rakvere LTK Pinx
9. Taavi RAIDMETS Pärnu LTK Vint-90

10. Agnar PIRNPUU Võru LTS
11. Mart LUUK Pärnu LTK Vint-90
12. Timo SIIM Suure-Jaani LTK Lehola-2005
13. Veeti VALASTI Soome
14. Jaanus LOKOTAR Kadrina LTK
15. Indrek PENK Võru LTS
16. Deniss SEDELNIKOV Kadrina LTK
17. Karl Paul PARMAKSON Tartu SS Kalev
18. Peeter SUMRE Pärnu LTK Vint-90
19. Arvi ALL Võru LTS
20. Neeme KAUROV Tartu LTK PiPo
21. Rainer MICHELSON Võru LTS
22. Tarmo KÄÄRIK Tartu
23. Antti EVERT Suure-Jaani LTK Lehola-2005
24. Toivo KUUSK Tartu LTK PiPo
25. Aarne RUUTO Kadrina LTK
26. Jevgeni SAPETA Tartu
27. Toomas VAHTRA Tartu
28. Martti LAAN Tartu
29. Raul MEOS Tartu
30. Sander KOTKAS Tartu SS Kalev
31. Arvo NÄKK Tartu LTK PiPo
32. Marek KOTKAS Elva
33. Karl Aleksander SIRP Tartu SS Kalev
34. August-Ervin OJA Tartu
35. Märten AARDEVÄLJA Tartu SS Kalev
36. Martin PRINTSMAN Viljandi LTK Sakala

Naisüksimäng
1. Valeria SARYCHEVA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Adelina ZULFUKAROVA Rakvere LTK Pinx

Peakohtunik: Aleksandr KIRPU (ELTL Referee; Põltsamaa)
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